
Programme Name
Programme

Code
Semester

/ year

Last date of the last 
semester-end/ year- end 

examination

Date of declaration of results of 
semester-end/ year- end 

examination

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IX 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IX 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IX 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IX 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VII 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA 14064 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

2.5.1 Average number of days from the date of last semester-end/ year- end examination till the declaration of  results year wise during the last  
five years (15)

2.5.1.1: Number of days from the date of last semester-end/ year- end examination till the declaration of results year wise during the last  five years

Note: To be repeated to indicate 5 years separately          

Academic Year 2017 - 2018

Odd Sem - Semester IX, Batch 2013

Odd Sem - Semester VII, Batch 2014

Odd Sem - Semester V, Batch 2015



B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BCA 14048 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 V 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

MBA 14019 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

M.Tech (Biotechnology) 14107 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA 14064 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Odd Sem - Semester III, Batch 2016



B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BCA 14048 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 III 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

MBA 14019 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

LLM 14018 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA 14064 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BCom LLB (H) 14216 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B Tech (ME) 14998 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

BCA 14048 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

Odd Sem - Semester I, Batch 2017



B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 I 05 Jan. 2018 24 Jan. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 X 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 X 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 X 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 X 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VIII 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA 14064 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Even Sem - Semester VI, Batch 2015

Even Sem - Semester X, Batch 2013

Even Sem - Semester VIII, Batch 2014



B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BCA 14048 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VI 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II Year 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

MBA 14019 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M.Tech (Biotechnology) 14107 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA 14064 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BCA 14048 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 IV 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Even Sem - Semester IV, Batch 2016



M Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 I Year 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

MBA 14019 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

LLM 14018 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA 14064 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BCom LLB (H) 14216 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B Tech (ME) 14998 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

BCA 14048 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 II 01 Jun. 2018 22 Jun. 2018

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IX 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IX 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IX 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Even Sem - Semester II, Batch 2017

Academic Year 2018 - 2019

Odd Sem - Semester IX, Batch 2014



Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IX 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VII 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA 14064 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Odd Sem - Semester VII, Batch 2015

Odd Sem - Semester V, Batch 2016



B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BCA 14048 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 V 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

MBA 14019 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA 14064 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BCom LLB (H) 14216 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B Tech (ME) 14998 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BCA 14048 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 III 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

MBA 14019 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Odd Sem - Semester III, Batch 2017

Odd Sem - Semester I, Batch 2018



LLM 14018 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA 14064 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B Pharma 14133 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

BCA 14048 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 I 04 Jan. 2019 23 Jan. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 X 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 X 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 X 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 X 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Even Sem - Semester X, Batch 2014

Even Sem - Semester VIII, Batch 2015



Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VIII 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA 14064 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BCA 14048 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VI 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

M Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II Year 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

MBA 14019 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Even Sem - Semester IV, Batch 2017

Even Sem - Semester VI, Batch 2016



M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA 14064 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BCom LLB (H) 14216 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B Tech (ME) 14998 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BCA 14048 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 IV 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

M Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 I Year 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

MBA 14019 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

MA (Clinical Psychology) 14034 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

LLM 14018 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA 14064 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Even Sem - Semester II, Batch 2018



B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B Pharm 14133 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

BCA 14048 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 II 10 Jun. 2019 20 Jun. 2019

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IX 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IX 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IX 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IX 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Academic Year 2019 - 2020

Odd Sem - Semester IX, Batch 2015

Odd Sem - Semester VII, Batch 2016



B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VII 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA 14064 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B Tech (ME) 14998 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BCA 14048 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 V 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

MBA 14019 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA 14064 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Odd Sem - Semester V, Batch 2017

Odd Sem - Semester III, Batch 2018



M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14034 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B Pharma 14133 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BCA 14048 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 III 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

MBA 14019 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA 14064 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.Tech. (Biotechnology) 14107 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B Pharma 14133 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

LLM 14018 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Odd Sem - Semester I, Batch 2019



LLB (Hons) 14561 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B Tech (ME) 14998 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

BCA 14048 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 I 03 Jan. 2020 24 Jan. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 X 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 X 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 X 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 X 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VIII General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VIII General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VIII General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VIII General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Mechanical & Automation Engineering) 14998 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

Even Sem - Semester X, Batch 2015

Even Sem - Semester VIII, Batch 2016



B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VIII 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

BBA 14064 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B Tech (ME) 14998 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BCA 14048 VI 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VI General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

MBA 14019 IV 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

BBA 14064 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 IV 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M. Phil. (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II Year 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 IV 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

Even Sem - Semester VI, Batch 2017

Even Sem - Semester IV, Batch 2018



B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B Pharma 14133 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 IV 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BCA 14048 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 IV General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

MBA 14019 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BBA 14064 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.Tech. (Biotechnology) 14107 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M. Phil. (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II Year General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B Pharma 14133 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

LLM 14018 II 18 Aug. 2020 27 Aug. 2020

Even Sem - Semester II, Batch 2019



LLB (Hons) 14561 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B Tech (ME) 14998 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

BCA 14048 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 II General Promotion 27 Aug. 2020

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IX 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IX 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IX 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IX 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Academic Year 2020 - 2021

Odd Sem - Semester IX, Batch 2016

Odd Sem - Semester VII, Batch 2017



B Tech (ME) 14998 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VII 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA 14064 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B Pharma 14133 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BCA 14048 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 V 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

MBA 14019 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA 14064 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

M.Tech. (Biotechnology) 14107 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Odd Sem - Semester V, Batch 2018

Odd Sem - Semester III, Batch 2019



M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B Pharma 14133 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

LLB (Hons) 14561 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B Tech (ME) 14998 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

BCA 14048 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 III 08 Jan. 2021 21 Jan. 2021

MBA 14019 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

BBA 14064 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

Odd Sem - Semester I, Batch 2020



B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B Pharma 14133 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.A. (Hons) History 14573 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

LLM 14018 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

LLB (Hons) 14561 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

M. Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering) 14009 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B Tech (ME) 14998 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

BCA 14048 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 I 27 Feb. 2021 17 Mar. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 X 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 X 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 X 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 X 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Even Sem - Semester X, Batch 2016

Even Sem - Semester VIII, Batch 2017



B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B Tech (ME) 14998 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VIII 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA 14064 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B Pharma 14133 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BCA 14048 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VI 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Even Sem - Semester VI, Batch 2018



MBA 14019 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA 14064 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M.Tech. (Biotechnology) 14107 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M. Phil. (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II Year 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B Pharma 14133 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

LLB (Hons) 14561 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B Tech (ME) 14998 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

BCA 14048 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 IV 11 Jun. 2021 25 Jun. 2021

Even Sem - Semester IV, Batch 2019

Even Sem - Semester II, Batch 2020



MBA 14019 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

BBA 14064 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M. Phil. (Clinical Psychology) 14109 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B Pharma 14133 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A. (Hons) History 14573 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

LLM 14018 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

LLB (Hons) 14561 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

M. Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering) 14009 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B Tech (ME) 14998 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021



B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

BCA 14048 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 II 09 Jul. 2021 15 Jul. 2021

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IX 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IX 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IX 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IX 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B. Pharma 14133 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VII 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA 14064 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B Pharma 14133 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Academic Year 2021 - 2022

Odd Sem - Semester IX, Batch 2017

Odd Sem - Semester VII, Batch 2018

Odd Sem - Semester V, Batch 2019



BA (Hons) Political Science 14574 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14142 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BCA 14048 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 V 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

MBA 14019 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA 14064 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B Pharma 14133 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14561 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Odd Sem - Semester III, Batch 2020



B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B Tech (Mechanical Engineering) 14998 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

BCA 14048 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

M.Tech (Comouter Science & Engineering) 14009 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 III 08 Jan. 2022 24 Jan. 2022

MBA 14019 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

BBA 14064 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Ecomomics 14182 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Sc. (Biology) 141375 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B Pharma 14133 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

Odd Sem - Semester I, Batch 2021



B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A. (Hons) History 14573 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

LLM 14018 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14561 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

MBA (Advertising and Public Relation) 141377 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M. Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering) 14009 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

M. Tech. (Structural Engineering) 14699 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B Tech (Machenical Engineering) 14998 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

BCA 14048 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 I 05 Feb. 2022 16 Feb. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 X 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 X 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 X 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 X 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Even Sem - Semester X, Batch 2017



B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B. Pharma 14133 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VIII 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA 14064 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B Pharma 14133 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BA (Hons) Political Science 14574 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14142 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Even Sem - Semester VIII, Batch 2018

Even Sem - Semester VI, Batch 2019



B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BCA 14048 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 VI 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

MBA 14019 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA 14064 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 2yr 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B Pharma 14133 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14561 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

Even Sem - Semester IV, Batch 2020



B Tech (Mechanical Engineering) 14998 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

BCA 14048 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

M.Tech (Comouter Science & Engineering) 14009 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 IV 20 Jun. 2022 07 Jul. 2022

MBA 14019 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

BBA 14064 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Com. (Hons.) 14046 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Ecomomics 14182 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 14002 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Biotechnology) 14041 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Hons) - Biotechnology 14044 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Biology) 141375 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology (Dual Degree) 14237 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M.Phil (Clinical Psychology) 14109 1yr 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Clinical Psychology) 14034 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Applied Psychology) 14166 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Applied Psychology 14069 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B Pharma 14133 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) Political Science 14574 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Hons) History 14573 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

LLM 14018 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

LLB (Hons) 14561 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A., LL.B. (Hons) 14111 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

BBA LL.B. (Hons) 14215 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Com., LL.B. (Hons) 14216 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

Bachelor of Architecture 14040 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

Even Sem - Semester II, Batch 2021



Bachelor of Interior Design 14803 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M. Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 141344 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14800 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

MBA (Advertising and Public Relation) 141377 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) 14798 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M. Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering) 14009 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

M. Tech. (Structural Engineering) 14699 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Computer Science & Engineering) 14052 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Electronics & Communication Engineering) 14051 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B Tech (Machenical Engineering) 14998 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Civil Engineering) 14158 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Tech (Information Technology) 14053 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

BCA 14048 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Sc. (Information Technology) 14049 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022

B.Des. (Fashion Design) 14817 II 08 Jul. 2022 20 Jul. 2022




